1
DISTRIBUTED BDISTRIBUTED BDISTRIBUTED BDISTRIBUTED BDISTRIBUTED BYYYYY
OPERAOPERAOPERAOPERAOPERATORS’ GUIDETORS’ GUIDETORS’ GUIDETORS’ GUIDETORS’ GUIDE
35TN Manual 11-14
WARNINGWARNINGWARNINGWARNINGWARNING
        All information found in this guide
    must be read and understood before
     use or testing of this tool.

Custom size punch and dies are available upon
request. Oval and square sizes are also
available. Consult factory for order information.
301  Ivyland Road • Warminster, PA  18974
Phone: 800-966-3530 • Fax: 215-357-9193
Visit us on the web at www.Reliable-Equip.com
REL-35T-PNC
35 TON HYDRAULIC
STEEL PUNCH
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output 35 ton
Weight 28 lbs.
Capacity 1/2” Thick Mild Steel
Max. Hole 13/16” Diameter
Dimensions 14” x 8” x 3.5”
Throat Depth 2.75”
Order Data:
Model# Description
REL-70P Steel Punch w/ Female Coupler
ACCESSORIES
REL-716P 7/16 Punch & Die Set for 3/8” Bolt
REL-916P 9/16 Punch & Die Set for 1/2” Bolt
REL-1116P 11/16 Punch & Die Set for 5/8” Bolt
REL-1316P 13/16 Punch & Die Set for 3/4” Bolt
5
WARNING
BEFORE USING THIS TOOL, READ THE WARNINGS
and the recommended practices described in this manual.